FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 RECORDATIC PA U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT					
		arks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission x New	туре	Conveyance Type	1540		
Resubmi Documer	ssion (Non-Recordation) at ID#	License Change of Name	9/18		
Reel#	e Document Frame #	Merger U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File			
Conveying I	Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year 05/12/2003			
Name (line 2)		Execution Date			
Second Party Name (line 1)		Execution Date Month / Day Year]		
Name (line 2)		29/18/5	40		
Receiving P	arty	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name (line 1)	GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP. If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not				
Name (line 2)	domiciled in the United States, an appointment				
Address (line 1)	No.22, Chien-Kuo Road of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a				
Address (line 2)	Taichung Export Processing Zone separate document from Assignment.)				
Address (line 3)		TAIWAN Tip Code			
City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)]		
Address (line 2)]		
Address (line 3)]		
Address (line 4)					
	F	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	1		
gathering the data ne	eded to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments re	average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document a regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington			

Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014073 FRAME: 0468

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
Corresponde	ent Name and Addre	SS Area Code and Telephone Nu	mber			
Name [Leong C.LEI					
Address (line 1)	PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valle	y Road				
Address (line 2)	Walnut Creek, CA, 94598-3214	, U.S.A.				
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	of pages of the attached conveyance ents.	document # 3			
Application Number(s) ar Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached						
	, ,	the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH r	' '			
If this document is	ent Application Number(s	Σ Patent Application, enter the date the patent	Patent Number(s) application was Month Day Year			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT						
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1						
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00						
Method of Payment: Enclosed × Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #						
		Authorization to charge additional fo	ees: Yes No			
Statement a	nd Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
	Leong C. LEI	Zeonz Mid	May 12, 2003			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date						

PATENT REEL: 014073 FRAME: 0469

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

THE ASS GNMENT, made this 12th da	y of May ,20 03 by			
hard referred to as the assignor/s), residing at the Alaiwan	No.22, Chien-Kuo Rd., Taichung Export Processing			
(2)				
DESIGN Centitled FAUCET SET	ave invented/owned certain new and useful			
	as filed on			
and set forth in an application	n for Letters Patent of			
, executed simultaneously herewith and WHER	EAS. (1) GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.			
(2)				
31.	(4)			
here, rafter referred to as the ASSIGNEE/S), (1)G	LOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.			
40	, having his/their residence/s at (1) No.22, Chien-Kuran			
	(4)			
ner exsirous of acquiring the entire right, title and into	crest in and to said inventions and said application for Letters			
Retent of, and in and to any Letter	of, and in and to any Letters Patent or Patents, or foreign,			
o be obtained therefore and thereon:				
NOV THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CO	NCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by			
	ling to One Dollar (\$1.00)), the receipt of which is hereby			
ican vledged, and for other good and valuable considerations	ř			
_	nterest to said invention and all Letters Patent of			
The first or terms for which the same may be gra	ntinuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof for			
	ale, agreement of encumbrance has/have been or will be made			
on the moderate which would conflict with this assignment s	~			
	ill, upon its/their request, be provided promptly with all			
	aon, said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known			
	the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and			
	its/their legal representative any and all papers, instruments or			
	d application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may			
och essay or desirable to carry out the purposes he				
EN W TNESS WHEREOF, have becounto set hand an				
Re 03 .				
SECULURE V	///			
ASS INORVS:(1) - ii - Min	(The state of the			
J.I.N., SH	nih-Hung			
ASSIGNEES:(D) / //// //// //	12 (2)			
LIN, Shih-Hung (La	egal Representative)			
For: GLOBE UNION INDUST	TRIAL WRP. (4)			

RECORDED: 05/14/2003

PATENT REEL: 014073 FRAME: 0470